

NON-PROFIT COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD **NOMINATION FORM**

The St. Mary Chamber of Commerce is seeking nominations for the Non-profit Community Service Award. The Non-profit Community Service Award will be presented at the Chamber's Annual Banquet.

The St. Mary Chamber of Commerce Non-profit Service Award is designed to recognize the outstanding contributions of a non-profit organization whose mission is to promote strong community involvement, and to foster the growth of business quality and community leadership through its programs.

Organizations must meet the following criteria:

- *A 501 c (3) non-profit organization
- *Operate or located in St. Mary Parish
- *In operation for at least 4 years
- *Member of St. Mary Parish Chamber

Eligible nominees will be evaluated according to the following criteria:

*Outstanding leadership that has had a significant impact on the organization

(e.g. public awareness or services of the organization's mission)

*Community involvement (e.g. organization-wide volunteer activities)

*Leadership that has expanded the mission and increased the scope of the organization

Nominated Organization:_	

Contact Person:

Phone _____ Email: _____

Nominated By:_____

NOMINATION DEADLINE IS NOVEMBER 30

MAIL OR EMAIL TO: ST. MARY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE P.O. BOX 2606 MORGAN CITY, LA 70381 INFO@STMARYCHAMBER.COM